
Student Showcase 2020 Rehearsal Schedules

MARK ALBRECHT JAMES ALONZO
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Sunday 8-Mar 7:30-9 pm B Tuesday 17-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Sunday 15-Mar 7:30-9 pm B Tuesday 24-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Sunday 5-Apr 6-8 pm W65* Tuesday 31-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Sunday 26-Apr 6-8 pm W65* Tuesday 7-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Sunday 3-May 6-8 pm W65* Thursday 23-Apr 9-10:30 pm 2
Sunday 24-May 7:30-9 pm B Tuesday 28-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
*W65: 37 W 65th St., 3FL Tuesday 12-May 9-10:30 pm A

Tuesday 19-May 9-10:30 pm A
Thursday 28-May 9-10:30 pm B

SHEILA BARKER EMILY BUFFERD
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Sunday 15-Mar 9-10:30 am 3 Sunday 15-Mar 7:30-9 pm 4
Sunday 22-Mar 9-10:30 am 3 Saturday 11-Apr 9-10:30 am A
Sunday 5-Apr 9-10:30 am 3 Sunday 12-Apr 9-10:30 am A
Sunday 12-Apr 9-10:30 am 1 Saturday 18-Apr 9-10:30 am 2
Sunday 19-Apr 9-10:30 am 2 Sunday 19-Apr 9-10:30 am 3
Sunday 26-Apr 9-10:30 am 3 Sunday 3-May 9-10:30 am 3
Sunday 10-May 9-10:30 am 3 Sunday 17-May 7:30-9 pm A
Sunday 17-May 6-7:30 pm A Saturday 23-May 9-10:30 am A
Sunday 24-May 9-10:30 am 1 Sunday 24-May 9-10:30 am A

CHIO MIKE ESPERANZA
Day Date Time Rm. TBA
Thursday 26-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Thursday 2-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 8-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 15-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 29-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Thursday 7-May 9-10:30 pm 4
Thursday 14-May 9-10:30 pm A
Saturday 23-May 7:30-9 pm 1
Thursday 28-May 9-10:30 pm 4
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KORIE GENIUS EMILY GREENWELL
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Wednesday 4-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Monday 23-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Monday 16-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Monday 30-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 25-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Monday 6-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Monday 6-Apr 9-10:30 pm A Monday 13-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 15-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4 Monday 27-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Monday 27-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4 Monday 4-May 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 6-May 9-10:30 pm A Monday 11-May 9-10:30 pm 4
Monday 18-May 9-10:30 pm 4 Monday 18-May 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 27-May 9-10:30 pm A Monday 25-May 9-10:30 pm 4

TONY GUERRERO JAMIE J
Day Date Time Rm TBA
Monday 2-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Monday 16-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 25-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 1-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Monday 6-Apr 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 13-Apr 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 11-May 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 18-May 9-10:30 pm B
Tuesday 26-May 9-10:30 pm 4

ERIC JENKINS YUKA KAWAZU
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Wednesday 19-Feb 9-10:30 pm A Thursday 20-Feb 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 26-Feb 9-10:30 pm 4 Thursday 5-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 11-Mar 9-10:30 pm A Thursday 26-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 18-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Thursday 9-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 8-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4 Thursday 16-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 29-Apr 9-10:30 pm A Thursday 30-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 6-May 9-10:30 pm 4 Thursday 7-May 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 20-May 9-10:30 pm A Thursday 21-May 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 27-May 9-10:30 pm 4 Thursday 28-May 9-10:30 pm A
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JILL KENNEY MICHAELA McGOWAN
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Monday 2-Mar 9-10:30 am B Monday 13-Apr 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 16-Mar 9-10:30 am B Thursday 23-Apr 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 23-Mar 9-10:30 am B Monday 27-Apr 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 6-Apr 9-10:30 am B Thursday 7-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 20-Apr 9-10:30 am B Monday 11-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 27-Apr 9-10:30 am B Monday 18-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 4-May 9-10:30 am B Thursday 28-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Monday 18-May 9-10:30 am B
Monday 25-May 9-10:30 am B

RYAN MILLER KAT PONZA
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Monday 30-Mar 8:30-10:30 am 5 Tuesday 3-Mar 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 13-Apr 8:30-10:30 am 5 Tuesday 17-Mar 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 27-Apr 8-10:30 am 5 Tuesday 24-Mar 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 4-May 8-10:30 am 5 Tuesday 7-Apr 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 18-May 8-10:30 am 5 Tuesday 14-Apr 9-10:30 pm B
Monday 25-May 8-10:30 am 5 Tuesday 28-Apr 9-10:30 pm B

Tuesday 5-May 9-10:30 pm B
Tuesday 12-May 9-10:30 pm B
Tuesday 26-May 9-10:30 pm B

GWEN POTTER HEATHER RIGG
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Wednesday 4-Mar 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 27-Feb 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 18-Mar 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 12-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 25-Mar 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 19-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 8-Apr 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 2-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 15-Apr 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 9-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 29-Apr 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 23-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 6-May 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 30-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 20-May 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 14-May 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 27-May 9-10:30 pm B Thursday 21-May 9-10:30 pm A
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SUE SAMUELS TRACIE STANFIELD
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Tuesday 24-Mar 9-10:30 pm A Wednesday 6-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 31-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Friday 8-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 7-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4 Wednesday 13-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 14-Apr 9-10:30 pm A Friday 15-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 21-Apr 9-10:30 pm A Friday 22-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 28-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4 Wednesday 27-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 5-May 9-10:30 pm A Friday 29-May 8:30-10:30 amA
Tuesday 19-May 9-10:30 pm 4
Tuesday 26-May 9-10:30 pm A

ROBERT TAYLOR, JR. DAVID THOMAS
TBA Day Date Time Rm.

Thursday 20-Feb 9-10:30 pm 4
Thursday 5-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Thursday 12-Mar 9-10:30 pm A
Thursday 26-Mar 9-10:30 pm 2
Thursday 2-Apr 9-10:30 pm 2
Thursday 16-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Thursday 23-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4
Wednesday 13-May 9-10:30 pm A
Wednesday 20-May 9-10:30 pm 4

STACIE WEBSTER Q
Day Date Time Rm. Day Date Time Rm.
Monday 9-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Wednesday 1-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Monday 23-Mar 9-10:30 pm A Sunday 5-Apr 7:30-9 pm A
Monday 30-Mar 9-10:30 pm 4 Thursday 9-Apr 9-10:30 pm 2
Monday 13-Apr 9-10:30 pm A Sunday 12-Apr 7:30-9 pm 4
Monday 20-Apr 9-10:30 pm A Thursday 16-Apr 9-10:30 pm 2
Wednesday 22-Apr 9-10:30 pm 4 Wednesday 22-Apr 9-10:30 pm A
Monday 4-May 9-10:30 pm 4 Sunday 3-May 7:30-9 pm A
Monday 11-May 9-10:30 pm A Wednesday 13-May 9-10:30 pm 4
Monday 25-May 9-10:30 pm A Sunday 24-May 7:30-9 pm A
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